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Alastair James Maule Purcell

Director Information

Title Mr
Name

Postcode KT2 7LZ

Date of birth
Total current 1
directorships

List of Current Directorships

Company Name

ST MARGARET'S (KINGSTON HILL)

RESIDENTS ASSOCIATION 1995
LIMITED

List of Previous Directorships

Company Name
WORLDVERSIONING LIMITED
PARKFIRE COMMUNICATIONS
MANAGEMENT LIMITED
PARKFIRE COMMUNICATIONS
LIMITED

ANTYLLUS LIMITED

CELIXIR LIMITED

CELIXIR LIMITED

ANTYLLUS LIMITED
CRYO-SAVE (UK) LIMITED
PARKFIRE COMMUNICATIONS
LIMITED

CRYOCLINIC U.K. LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

January 1959

Alastair James Maule Purcell

Number
03049300

Number

08900514
06779288
06779273
06524085
06524158
06524158
06524085
06038069
04378084

04368617

Honours
Number
Address

Nationality

Company Status
Active - Accounts Filed

Company Status

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
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906592637

906592637
4 St Margarets Kingston Hill
Kingston Upon Thames

England

British

App. Date
17/01/2021

App. Date
11/06/2018
23/12/2008
23/12/2008
05/03/2008
05/03/2008
05/03/2008
05/03/2008
29/12/2006
20/02/2002

06/02/2002

Res. Date Position
05/12/2019 Director

Res. Date Position
Director
Director

Director

08/01/2009 Company
Secretary
06/01/2009 Company
Secretary
20/01/2009 Director
08/01/2009 Director
Director
Director

Director



